
Harris County Sheriff's Office
Contract / Beat Activity Report

From 9/1/2024 to 09/30/2024
Grand Total: 288

TOTAL

BLACKLOCK, JODY

TAYLOR, DARIAN

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL 288 63 175 50
911 HANG UP 1 0 0 1
ACCIDENT FSGI 1 0 0 1
ACCIDENT MINOR 1 0 0 1
ALARM LOCAL 6 1 3 2
ANIMAL HUMANE 1 0 1 0
ASSAULT FAMILY 2 0 0 2
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE 1 1 0 0
CHECK BUSINESS 1 0 1 0
CHECK PARK 40 12 28 0
CHECK SCHOOL 4 4 0 0
CONTRACT CHECK 95 4 90 1
CREDIT CARD ABUSE 1 0 0 1
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 1 0 0 1
DIST FAMILY 4 1 0 3
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE 6 0 0 6
DISTURBANCE OTHER 3 0 1 2
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DOMESTIC PREVENT 1 0 1 0
FRAUDULENT USE ID 2 0 0 2
INFORMATION CALL 5 1 1 3
MEET THE CITIZEN 10 1 4 5
MENTAL HEALTH CALL 1 0 0 1
MISSING PERSON 2 1 0 1
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 37 35 2 0
PRK LOT/INTERSECT TAKEOVER 1 0 0 1
THEFT OTHER 3 0 0 3
TRAFFIC HAZARD 1 0 1 0
TRAFFIC STOP 46 0 38 8
UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY 1 0 1 0
VEHICLE STICKERED 1 1 0 0
VEHICLE STOLEN 1 0 1 0
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS 5 0 1 4
WELFARE CHECK 3 1 1 1
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit

BLACKLOCK, JODY Total: 63
20242893824 9/5/2024 13:30:40 MEET THE CITIZEN RTO 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242896117 9/5/2024 17:00:27 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14
20242898042 9/5/2024 20:15:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242898424 9/5/2024 21:00:35 DIST FAMILY INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20242908025 9/6/2024 16:24:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242909581 9/6/2024 18:53:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242909693 9/6/2024 19:03:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242917538 9/7/2024 15:03:13 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20242917830 9/7/2024 15:36:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242917905 9/7/2024 15:43:10 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242918528 9/7/2024 16:52:55 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242918852 9/7/2024 17:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242951632 9/10/2024 15:31:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242951851 9/10/2024 15:46:48 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14
20242951912 9/10/2024 15:50:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20242951933 9/10/2024 15:52:03 CHECK PARK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20242952054 9/10/2024 16:00:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14
20242952096 9/10/2024 16:03:01 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242952379 9/10/2024 16:25:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20242952599 9/10/2024 16:42:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242952751 9/10/2024 16:55:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242953005 9/10/2024 17:17:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242953353 9/10/2024 17:48:47 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242953682 9/10/2024 18:16:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20242953815 9/10/2024 18:28:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20242953931 9/10/2024 18:39:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20242954048 9/10/2024 18:50:57 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20242954912 9/10/2024 20:30:12 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20242955087 9/10/2024 20:48:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20242964691 9/11/2024 15:47:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20242965070 9/11/2024 16:21:15 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14
20242965205 9/11/2024 16:34:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14
20242966264 9/11/2024 18:14:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20242966618 9/11/2024 18:49:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14
20243073186 9/20/2024 14:46:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
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20243073299 9/20/2024 14:55:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14
20243073509 9/20/2024 15:13:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14
20243073555 9/20/2024 15:17:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243073761 9/20/2024 15:36:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14
20243073926 9/20/2024 15:50:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14
20243074333 9/20/2024 16:23:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20243074673 9/20/2024 16:53:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14
20243074797 9/20/2024 17:03:50 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20243074919 9/20/2024 17:14:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14
20243075717 9/20/2024 18:27:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14
20243075864 9/20/2024 18:42:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CORRAL CORNER CT E039 45B14
20243076309 9/20/2024 19:21:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20243077260 240907730 9/20/2024 21:04:48 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14
20243144319 9/26/2024 14:34:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14
20243144686 9/26/2024 15:10:25 INFORMATION CALL INF 9400 RIO GRANDE DR/WEST RD E039 45B14
20243146690 9/26/2024 18:06:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B14
20243157490 9/27/2024 15:53:31 CHECK PARK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20243157738 9/27/2024 16:15:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B14
20243157850 9/27/2024 16:27:00 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243158696 9/27/2024 18:01:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14
20243159130 9/27/2024 18:46:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14
20243159269 9/27/2024 19:01:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14
20243167662 240910716 9/28/2024 16:14:19 MISSING PERSON REP 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14
20243168416 240910741 9/28/2024 17:40:33 VEHICLE STICKERED INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14
20243168510 9/28/2024 17:51:00 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14
20243168721 9/28/2024 18:11:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14
20243168933 9/28/2024 18:34:38 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14
20243169903 9/28/2024 20:24:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14

TAYLOR, DARIAN Total: 175
20242852594 9/2/2024 06:30:26 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242852906 9/2/2024 07:18:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242853256 9/2/2024 08:00:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20242853414 9/2/2024 08:23:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242855833 9/2/2024 13:01:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242862507 9/3/2024 06:34:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20242862557 9/3/2024 06:39:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20242863373 9/3/2024 07:45:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
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20242864129 9/3/2024 08:46:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242866729 9/3/2024 12:07:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242867084 9/3/2024 12:37:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242867588 9/3/2024 13:12:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242875980 9/4/2024 06:32:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242876384 9/4/2024 07:07:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242876931 9/4/2024 07:49:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20242877556 9/4/2024 08:35:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20242877777 9/4/2024 08:51:45 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242878390 9/4/2024 09:37:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242880419 9/4/2024 12:24:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242880640 9/4/2024 12:42:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242888774 9/5/2024 06:35:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242889392 9/5/2024 07:31:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242889757 9/5/2024 08:00:09 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24
20242890317 9/5/2024 08:38:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24
20242890739 9/5/2024 09:07:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242891084 9/5/2024 09:33:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242901398 9/6/2024 06:38:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242901587 9/6/2024 06:58:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242902546 9/6/2024 08:19:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL 

LN
E038 45A24

20242902638 9/6/2024 08:27:13 ANIMAL HUMANE RTO 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242905534 9/6/2024 12:21:18 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242906143 9/6/2024 13:18:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242932659 9/9/2024 06:26:08 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20242932687 9/9/2024 06:28:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242933646 9/9/2024 07:53:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242934018 9/9/2024 08:21:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20242934655 9/9/2024 09:13:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242934968 9/9/2024 09:40:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242936867 9/9/2024 12:17:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20242937446 9/9/2024 13:07:01 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242945299 9/10/2024 07:15:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242946386 9/10/2024 08:37:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242947137 9/10/2024 09:28:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242949602 9/10/2024 12:36:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242950068 9/10/2024 13:12:43 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20242958300 9/11/2024 06:20:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
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20242958756 9/11/2024 07:08:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20242958824 9/11/2024 07:15:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR E038 45A24
20242958956 9/11/2024 07:26:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242959749 9/11/2024 08:30:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242960384 9/11/2024 09:17:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20242962455 9/11/2024 12:09:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242962699 240904032 9/11/2024 12:31:54 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY REP 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20242971254 9/12/2024 07:00:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242971408 9/12/2024 07:15:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242971609 9/12/2024 07:33:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242971958 9/12/2024 08:00:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242972622 9/12/2024 08:53:07 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20242973254 9/12/2024 09:47:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20242973277 9/12/2024 09:48:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20242975006 9/12/2024 12:04:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24
20242975408 9/12/2024 12:34:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20242975659 9/12/2024 12:54:43 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
20242984081 9/13/2024 07:18:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242984203 9/13/2024 07:28:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20242984572 9/13/2024 07:59:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20242985180 9/13/2024 08:44:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20242985561 9/13/2024 09:15:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20242987724 9/13/2024 12:14:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24
20242987857 9/13/2024 12:26:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20242988452 9/13/2024 13:24:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR/TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45A24
20243014763 9/16/2024 06:43:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243015188 9/16/2024 07:25:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243015540 9/16/2024 07:58:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20243015980 9/16/2024 08:30:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24
20243016505 9/16/2024 09:14:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20243018802 9/16/2024 12:29:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20243018939 9/16/2024 12:41:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243019068 9/16/2024 12:53:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243019134 9/16/2024 12:59:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243026653 9/17/2024 06:39:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243026943 240906147 9/17/2024 07:03:54 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20243028045 9/17/2024 08:28:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20243031026 9/17/2024 12:12:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
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20243031771 9/17/2024 13:11:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
DR

E038 45A24
20243040260 9/18/2024 06:30:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243040351 9/18/2024 06:41:45 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 CABIN CREEK DR/GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24
20243040576 9/18/2024 07:02:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243040681 9/18/2024 07:09:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING 

DR
E038 45A24

20243040774 9/18/2024 07:16:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243040920 9/18/2024 07:28:09 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 

CIR
E038 45A24

20243041744 9/18/2024 08:23:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243042334 9/18/2024 09:02:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243042722 9/18/2024 09:30:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24
20243042938 9/18/2024 09:44:31 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20243043372 9/18/2024 10:14:06 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20243044126 9/18/2024 11:05:00 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243045119 9/18/2024 12:25:24 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD E039 45A24
20243045328 9/18/2024 12:41:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR/TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24
20243045501 9/18/2024 12:55:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20243054363 9/19/2024 06:36:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243055146 9/19/2024 07:40:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20243055680 9/19/2024 08:20:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243056176 9/19/2024 08:55:38 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20243056278 9/19/2024 09:02:18 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20243056573 9/19/2024 09:23:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243056751 9/19/2024 09:36:55 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 

CIR
E038 45A24

20243056880 9/19/2024 09:46:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20243056999 9/19/2024 09:56:58 TRAFFIC HAZARD ADV 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24
20243058879 9/19/2024 12:21:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
20243059564 9/19/2024 13:14:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20243067643 9/20/2024 06:39:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243067996 9/20/2024 07:13:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24
20243068465 9/20/2024 07:51:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20243068777 9/20/2024 08:15:19 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24
20243068888 9/20/2024 08:22:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24
20243069007 9/20/2024 08:31:40 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243069060 9/20/2024 08:35:31 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24
20243069111 9/20/2024 08:40:10 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24
20243069285 9/20/2024 08:52:05 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR E038 45A24
20243069852 9/20/2024 09:39:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243071847 9/20/2024 12:27:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24
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20243072191 9/20/2024 13:02:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243099665 9/23/2024 06:48:16 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243100193 9/23/2024 07:36:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243100504 9/23/2024 08:02:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24
20243101499 9/23/2024 09:21:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20243101532 9/23/2024 09:25:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24
20243101764 9/23/2024 09:44:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24
20243103570 9/23/2024 12:15:07 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20243104257 9/23/2024 13:15:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243113697 9/24/2024 09:00:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20243113842 9/24/2024 09:10:23 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20243113887 9/24/2024 09:13:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24
20243116205 9/24/2024 12:09:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20243116587 9/24/2024 12:44:19 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243116620 9/24/2024 12:47:43 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20243116993 9/24/2024 13:18:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20243125014 9/25/2024 06:32:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24
20243125027 9/25/2024 06:34:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20243125222 9/25/2024 06:58:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24
20243125656 9/25/2024 07:34:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243126251 9/25/2024 08:15:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20243126920 9/25/2024 09:08:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243127551 9/25/2024 09:55:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24
20243127603 9/25/2024 10:00:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45A24
20243129352 9/25/2024 12:23:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20243129835 9/25/2024 13:03:35 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24
20243138533 9/26/2024 06:44:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20243138660 9/26/2024 06:56:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR E039 45A24
20243139059 9/26/2024 07:31:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243139161 9/26/2024 07:41:19 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24
20243139630 9/26/2024 08:16:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20243139858 9/26/2024 08:33:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243139937 9/26/2024 08:40:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24
20243140051 9/26/2024 08:48:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 

CT
E038 45A24

20243140335 9/26/2024 09:11:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24
20243140428 9/26/2024 09:17:44 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD E039 45A24
20243140572 9/26/2024 09:28:30 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24
20243140691 9/26/2024 09:38:36 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24
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20243142626 9/26/2024 12:04:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24
20243142886 9/26/2024 12:25:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243143154 9/26/2024 12:47:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243143449 9/26/2024 13:11:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24
20243151813 9/27/2024 07:13:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24
20243152256 9/27/2024 07:52:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243152777 9/27/2024 08:40:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243153126 9/27/2024 09:08:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24
20243155282 9/27/2024 12:07:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24
20243182434 9/30/2024 07:02:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24
20243182942 9/30/2024 07:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24
20243183397 9/30/2024 08:23:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24
20243183672 9/30/2024 08:44:06 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RED WOLF LN/TERRITORY LN E039 45A24
20243183747 9/30/2024 08:50:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24
20243184301 9/30/2024 09:35:44 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24

ALL OTHERS Total: 50
20242844485 9/1/2024 09:37:41 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45D26
20242849940 9/1/2024 22:08:50 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS UNF 10000 TERRITORY LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45B12
20242861017 9/3/2024 00:48:49 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45F34
20242868386 240900977 9/3/2024 14:18:09 THEFT OTHER REP 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45F23
20242869383 240900951 9/3/2024 15:45:58 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 51C47
20242871325 240900976 9/3/2024 18:49:45 MISSING PERSON REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E13
20242881931 9/4/2024 14:42:10 DIST FAMILY INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20242886723 240901481 9/4/2024 23:36:43 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F34
20242906251 9/6/2024 13:28:26 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20242922533 240902699 9/8/2024 01:27:38 DIST FAMILY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45C16
20242929049 9/8/2024 19:11:11 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B12
20242955516 240903814 9/10/2024 21:49:05 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 51C64
20242967796 9/11/2024 20:55:02 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45F32
20242971758 240904329 9/12/2024 07:45:09 THEFT OTHER REP 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 51C43
20242985171 9/13/2024 08:44:28 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45T11
20242990762 240904948 9/13/2024 17:07:04 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B25
20242995579 9/14/2024 04:46:17 911 HANG UP INF 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45C16
20242999661 9/14/2024 15:08:19 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45E16
20243000237 9/14/2024 16:12:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45E16
20243002019 9/14/2024 19:27:16 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B12
20243002911 9/14/2024 21:14:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B12
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20243003533 9/14/2024 22:48:46 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10000 TERRITORY LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45B12
20243012276 9/15/2024 22:08:36 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45C34
20243014005 9/16/2024 04:05:37 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45N13
20243035789 9/17/2024 19:13:03 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45E16
20243041619 240906543 9/18/2024 08:15:48 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 51C13
20243049765 9/18/2024 19:05:04 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45E16
20243058997 9/19/2024 12:32:09 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A46
20243059225 9/19/2024 12:49:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45S19
20243062873 9/19/2024 18:02:50 INFORMATION CALL GOA 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E16
20243063102 9/19/2024 18:23:59 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E16
20243082108 9/21/2024 10:46:21 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45D12
20243089499 240908151 9/22/2024 01:52:06 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N17
20243091851 240908209 9/22/2024 10:12:49 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D26
20243096595 240908385 9/22/2024 20:34:30 DIST FAMILY ARR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45F23
20243099586 9/23/2024 06:38:24 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD E039 45A46
20243109950 240908851 9/24/2024 00:08:06 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10000 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N17
20243117190 240909102 9/24/2024 13:36:53 THEFT OTHER REP 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 51C40
20243118920 240909150 9/24/2024 16:11:25 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20243122308 9/24/2024 22:21:59 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 51C47
20243125423 9/25/2024 07:17:20 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20243132034 9/25/2024 16:18:26 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36
20243132462 9/25/2024 16:56:27 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45E16
20243141808 9/26/2024 10:59:55 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46
20243149176 9/26/2024 23:09:09 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 51C45
20243152559 9/27/2024 08:20:29 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 51C45
20243155731 9/27/2024 12:50:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A31
20243163438 9/28/2024 06:50:01 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45D18
20243171996 9/29/2024 00:41:49 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45C16
20243179056 9/29/2024 20:17:31 PRK LOT/INTERSECT TAKEOVER UNF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B12
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 1
20243077260 240907730 9/20/2024 21:04:48 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1
20243118920 240909150 9/24/2024 16:11:25 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 OTHER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 1
20242869383 240900951 9/3/2024 15:45:58 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 51C47 OTHER

THEFT OTHER Total: 3
20242868386 240900977 9/3/2024 14:18:09 THEFT OTHER REP 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45F23 OTHER

20242971758 240904329 9/12/2024 07:45:09 THEFT OTHER REP 9800 ROCK PASS DR E039 51C43 OTHER

20243117190 240909102 9/24/2024 13:36:53 THEFT OTHER REP 9900 ARROWGRASS DR E039 51C40 OTHER

FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 2
20242990762 240904948 9/13/2024 17:07:04 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B25 OTHER

20243041619 240906543 9/18/2024 08:15:48 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 10200 SAND PASS LN E039 51C13 OTHER

CREDIT CARD ABUSE Total: 1
20242955516 240903814 9/10/2024 21:49:05 CREDIT CARD ABUSE REP 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 51C64 OTHER

ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 2
20242886723 240901481 9/4/2024 23:36:43 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45F34 OTHER

20243109950 240908851 9/24/2024 00:08:06 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10000 VILLA VERDE ST E039 45N17 OTHER

MISSING PERSON Total: 2
20242871325 240900976 9/3/2024 18:49:45 MISSING PERSON REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45E13 OTHER

20243167662 240910716 9/28/2024 16:14:19 MISSING PERSON REP 10600 THUNDERHEAD CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 5
20242849940 9/1/2024 22:08:50 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS UNF 10000 TERRITORY LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45B12 OTHER

20243000237 9/14/2024 16:12:07 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10100 PROSPECT HILL DR/ROUND UP LN E039 45E16 OTHER

20243002019 9/14/2024 19:27:16 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45B12 OTHER

20243035789 9/17/2024 19:13:03 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45E16 OTHER

20243044126 9/18/2024 11:05:00 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS ADV 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

TRAFFIC STOP Total: 46
20242902546 9/6/2024 08:19:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR/BRIARPARK TRAIL 

LN
E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242906251 9/6/2024 13:28:26 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20242958824 9/11/2024 07:15:26 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242971408 9/12/2024 07:15:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242973277 9/12/2024 09:48:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10600 TRAIL RIDGE DR/ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242975659 9/12/2024 12:54:43 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10200 PONY EXPRESS RD/LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242984081 9/13/2024 07:18:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242985171 9/13/2024 08:44:28 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45T11 OTHER

20242988452 9/13/2024 13:24:15 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR/TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243031771 9/17/2024 13:11:13 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
DR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040351 9/18/2024 06:41:45 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 CABIN CREEK DR/GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040681 9/18/2024 07:09:47 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
DR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040774 9/18/2024 07:16:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040920 9/18/2024 07:28:09 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
CIR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243042334 9/18/2024 09:02:28 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 ASH FORK DR/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243042938 9/18/2024 09:44:31 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243045119 9/18/2024 12:25:24 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243045328 9/18/2024 12:41:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR/TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243045501 9/18/2024 12:55:12 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243056751 9/19/2024 09:36:55 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
CIR

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243056880 9/19/2024 09:46:52 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243058997 9/19/2024 12:32:09 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45A46 OTHER

20243059564 9/19/2024 13:14:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 TRAIL RIDGE CT/TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243068777 9/20/2024 08:15:19 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243068888 9/20/2024 08:22:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243069007 9/20/2024 08:31:40 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243069111 9/20/2024 08:40:10 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243069285 9/20/2024 08:52:05 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 PONY EXPRESS RD/RIO GRANDE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243099586 9/23/2024 06:38:24 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD E039 45A46 OTHER

20243101532 9/23/2024 09:25:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SANDS TRAIL CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243101764 9/23/2024 09:44:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243125027 9/25/2024 06:34:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243125222 9/25/2024 06:58:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243125423 9/25/2024 07:17:20 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20243127603 9/25/2024 10:00:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243132034 9/25/2024 16:18:26 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20243138660 9/26/2024 06:56:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 RIO GRANDE DR/LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243139937 9/26/2024 08:40:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243140051 9/26/2024 08:48:58 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR/WILLOW CROSSING 
CT

E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20243140428 9/26/2024 09:17:44 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10000 RIO BRAVO RD/PONY EXPRESS RD E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243140572 9/26/2024 09:28:30 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243140691 9/26/2024 09:38:36 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243141808 9/26/2024 10:59:55 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A46 OTHER

20243155731 9/27/2024 12:50:14 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A31 OTHER

20243183672 9/30/2024 08:44:06 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 RED WOLF LN/TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243184301 9/30/2024 09:35:44 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STOLEN Total: 1
20243026943 240906147 9/17/2024 07:03:54 VEHICLE STOLEN REP 10500 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

VEHICLE STICKERED Total: 1
20243168416 240910741 9/28/2024 17:40:33 VEHICLE STICKERED INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

ALARM LOCAL Total: 6
20242929049 9/8/2024 19:11:11 ALARM LOCAL FAL 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B12 OTHER

20242965070 9/11/2024 16:21:15 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243056278 9/19/2024 09:02:18 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243063102 9/19/2024 18:23:59 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10100 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E16 OTHER

20243116620 9/24/2024 12:47:43 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243116993 9/24/2024 13:18:22 ALARM LOCAL FHE 9500 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DIST FAMILY Total: 4
20242881931 9/4/2024 14:42:10 DIST FAMILY INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36 OTHER

20242898424 9/5/2024 21:00:35 DIST FAMILY INF 10100 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242922533 240902699 9/8/2024 01:27:38 DIST FAMILY REP 10100 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45C16 OTHER

20243096595 240908385 9/22/2024 20:34:30 DIST FAMILY ARR 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45F23 OTHER

DOMESTIC PREVENT Total: 1
20243139161 9/26/2024 07:41:19 DOMESTIC PREVENT ADV 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE Total: 6
20242844485 9/1/2024 09:37:41 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45D26 OTHER

20242861017 9/3/2024 00:48:49 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10000 SABLE MEADOW CT E038 45F34 OTHER

20243002911 9/14/2024 21:14:59 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE INF 10500 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B12 OTHER

20243003533 9/14/2024 22:48:46 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE UNF 10000 TERRITORY LN/RED WOLF LN E039 45B12 OTHER

20243012276 9/15/2024 22:08:36 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45C34 OTHER

20243171996 9/29/2024 00:41:49 DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE ADV 10000 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45C16 OTHER
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DISTURBANCE OTHER Total: 3
20242967796 9/11/2024 20:55:02 DISTURBANCE OTHER INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD E039 45F32 OTHER

20243056176 9/19/2024 08:55:38 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243082108 9/21/2024 10:46:21 DISTURBANCE OTHER ADV 9500 BENT SPUR LN E039 45D12 OTHER

PRK LOT/INTERSECT TAKEOVER Total: 1
20243179056 9/29/2024 20:17:31 PRK LOT/INTERSECT TAKEOVER UNF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B12 OTHER

ANIMAL HUMANE Total: 1
20242902638 9/6/2024 08:27:13 ANIMAL HUMANE RTO 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

MEET THE CITIZEN Total: 10
20242893824 9/5/2024 13:30:40 MEET THE CITIZEN RTO 10300 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242932659 9/9/2024 06:26:08 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242999661 9/14/2024 15:08:19 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45E16 OTHER

20243014005 9/16/2024 04:05:37 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10200 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45N13 OTHER

20243049765 9/18/2024 19:05:04 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10200 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45E16 OTHER

20243069060 9/20/2024 08:35:31 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243116587 9/24/2024 12:44:19 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243129835 9/25/2024 13:03:35 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10100 ROUND UP LN/CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243152559 9/27/2024 08:20:29 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 51C45 OTHER

20243163438 9/28/2024 06:50:01 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45D18 OTHER

INFORMATION CALL Total: 5
20243062873 9/19/2024 18:02:50 INFORMATION CALL GOA 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45E16 OTHER

20243113842 9/24/2024 09:10:23 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243122308 9/24/2024 22:21:59 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 51C47 OTHER

20243144686 9/26/2024 15:10:25 INFORMATION CALL INF 9400 RIO GRANDE DR/WEST RD E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243149176 9/26/2024 23:09:09 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 51C45 OTHER

WELFARE CHECK Total: 3
20242896117 9/5/2024 17:00:27 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243043372 9/18/2024 10:14:06 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10300 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243132462 9/25/2024 16:56:27 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45E16 OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 40
20242852594 9/2/2024 06:30:26 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242855833 9/2/2024 13:01:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242867084 9/3/2024 12:37:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20242877777 9/4/2024 08:51:45 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242880640 9/4/2024 12:42:32 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242889757 9/5/2024 08:00:09 CHECK PARK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242905534 9/6/2024 12:21:18 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242917538 9/7/2024 15:03:13 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242917905 9/7/2024 15:43:10 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242932687 9/9/2024 06:28:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242937446 9/9/2024 13:07:01 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242945299 9/10/2024 07:15:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242950068 9/10/2024 13:12:43 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242951851 9/10/2024 15:46:48 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242951933 9/10/2024 15:52:03 CHECK PARK INF 9800 TERRITORY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242952096 9/10/2024 16:03:01 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242953353 9/10/2024 17:48:47 CHECK PARK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242958300 9/11/2024 06:20:24 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242971254 9/12/2024 07:00:41 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242972622 9/12/2024 08:53:07 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243014763 9/16/2024 06:43:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243019134 9/16/2024 12:59:59 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243026653 9/17/2024 06:39:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243028045 9/17/2024 08:28:41 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243041744 9/18/2024 08:23:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243054363 9/19/2024 06:36:01 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243067643 9/20/2024 06:39:07 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243073186 9/20/2024 14:46:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243073555 9/20/2024 15:17:39 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243074797 9/20/2024 17:03:50 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243103570 9/23/2024 12:15:07 CHECK PARK INF 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243116205 9/24/2024 12:09:08 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243125656 9/25/2024 07:34:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243139059 9/26/2024 07:31:35 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243152777 9/27/2024 08:40:17 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243155282 9/27/2024 12:07:14 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243157490 9/27/2024 15:53:31 CHECK PARK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243157850 9/27/2024 16:27:00 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243168933 9/28/2024 18:34:38 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243182434 9/30/2024 07:02:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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CHECK SCHOOL Total: 4
20242918528 9/7/2024 16:52:55 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242954048 9/10/2024 18:50:57 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242954912 9/10/2024 20:30:12 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243168510 9/28/2024 17:51:00 CHECK SCHOOL INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

CONTRACT CHECK Total: 95
20242852906 9/2/2024 07:18:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242853256 9/2/2024 08:00:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242853414 9/2/2024 08:23:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242862557 9/3/2024 06:39:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242863373 9/3/2024 07:45:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242864129 9/3/2024 08:46:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242866729 9/3/2024 12:07:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242867588 9/3/2024 13:12:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242875980 9/4/2024 06:32:55 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242876384 9/4/2024 07:07:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242876931 9/4/2024 07:49:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242877556 9/4/2024 08:35:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242878390 9/4/2024 09:37:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242880419 9/4/2024 12:24:14 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242888774 9/5/2024 06:35:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242889392 9/5/2024 07:31:43 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242890317 9/5/2024 08:38:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242890739 9/5/2024 09:07:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242891084 9/5/2024 09:33:36 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242898042 9/5/2024 20:15:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242901398 9/6/2024 06:38:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242901587 9/6/2024 06:58:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242906143 9/6/2024 13:18:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242933646 9/9/2024 07:53:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242934018 9/9/2024 08:21:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242934655 9/9/2024 09:13:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242934968 9/9/2024 09:40:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242936867 9/9/2024 12:17:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242946386 9/10/2024 08:37:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242947137 9/10/2024 09:28:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242949602 9/10/2024 12:36:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

Date of Report: 10/1/2024 1:30:15 PM Page: 16 of 20

javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242918528&query=20242918528','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242954048&query=20242954048','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242954912&query=20242954912','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20243168510&query=20243168510','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242852906&query=20242852906','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242853256&query=20242853256','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242853414&query=20242853414','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242862557&query=20242862557','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242863373&query=20242863373','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242864129&query=20242864129','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242866729&query=20242866729','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242867588&query=20242867588','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242875980&query=20242875980','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242876384&query=20242876384','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242876931&query=20242876931','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242877556&query=20242877556','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242878390&query=20242878390','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242880419&query=20242880419','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242888774&query=20242888774','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242889392&query=20242889392','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242890317&query=20242890317','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242890739&query=20242890739','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242891084&query=20242891084','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242898042&query=20242898042','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242901398&query=20242901398','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242901587&query=20242901587','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242906143&query=20242906143','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242933646&query=20242933646','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242934018&query=20242934018','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242934655&query=20242934655','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242934968&query=20242934968','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242936867&query=20242936867','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242946386&query=20242946386','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242947137&query=20242947137','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('https://lens.harriscountytx.gov/call-detail?clusterId=1&callKey=20242949602&query=20242949602','_blank'))
javascript:void(window.open('http://superionreportstatus.hctx.net/Incident?incidentNumber=&isKey=0','_blank'))


20242953815 9/10/2024 18:28:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242958756 9/11/2024 07:08:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242958956 9/11/2024 07:26:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242959749 9/11/2024 08:30:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242960384 9/11/2024 09:17:13 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242962455 9/11/2024 12:09:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242966264 9/11/2024 18:14:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242971609 9/12/2024 07:33:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242971958 9/12/2024 08:00:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242973254 9/12/2024 09:47:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242975006 9/12/2024 12:04:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242975408 9/12/2024 12:34:29 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242984203 9/13/2024 07:28:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242984572 9/13/2024 07:59:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242985180 9/13/2024 08:44:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242985561 9/13/2024 09:15:17 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242987724 9/13/2024 12:14:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242987857 9/13/2024 12:26:15 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243015188 9/16/2024 07:25:37 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243015540 9/16/2024 07:58:19 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243015980 9/16/2024 08:30:49 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243016505 9/16/2024 09:14:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243018802 9/16/2024 12:29:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243018939 9/16/2024 12:41:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243019068 9/16/2024 12:53:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243031026 9/17/2024 12:12:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040260 9/18/2024 06:30:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243040576 9/18/2024 07:02:11 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243042722 9/18/2024 09:30:34 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243055146 9/19/2024 07:40:48 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243055680 9/19/2024 08:20:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243056573 9/19/2024 09:23:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243058879 9/19/2024 12:21:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243059225 9/19/2024 12:49:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45S19 OTHER

20243067996 9/20/2024 07:13:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10700 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243068465 9/20/2024 07:51:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243069852 9/20/2024 09:39:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243071847 9/20/2024 12:27:03 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20243072191 9/20/2024 13:02:44 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243073761 9/20/2024 15:36:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243100193 9/23/2024 07:36:54 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243100504 9/23/2024 08:02:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243101499 9/23/2024 09:21:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243104257 9/23/2024 13:15:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243113697 9/24/2024 09:00:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243113887 9/24/2024 09:13:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243125014 9/25/2024 06:32:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243126251 9/25/2024 08:15:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243126920 9/25/2024 09:08:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243127551 9/25/2024 09:55:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243129352 9/25/2024 12:23:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243139630 9/26/2024 08:16:22 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 TERRITORY LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243139858 9/26/2024 08:33:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243140335 9/26/2024 09:11:16 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243142626 9/26/2024 12:04:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243142886 9/26/2024 12:25:27 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243143154 9/26/2024 12:47:38 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9700 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243143449 9/26/2024 13:11:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243151813 9/27/2024 07:13:00 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243152256 9/27/2024 07:52:47 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243153126 9/27/2024 09:08:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243182942 9/30/2024 07:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243183397 9/30/2024 08:23:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243183747 9/30/2024 08:50:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

CHECK BUSINESS Total: 1
20243099665 9/23/2024 06:48:16 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 37
20242862507 9/3/2024 06:34:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20242908025 9/6/2024 16:24:28 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242909581 9/6/2024 18:53:17 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242909693 9/6/2024 19:03:33 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242917830 9/7/2024 15:36:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242918852 9/7/2024 17:32:30 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242951632 9/10/2024 15:31:32 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY
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20242951912 9/10/2024 15:50:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242952054 9/10/2024 16:00:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242952379 9/10/2024 16:25:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242952599 9/10/2024 16:42:37 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242952751 9/10/2024 16:55:21 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242953005 9/10/2024 17:17:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242953682 9/10/2024 18:16:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242953931 9/10/2024 18:39:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242955087 9/10/2024 20:48:45 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242964691 9/11/2024 15:47:25 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242965205 9/11/2024 16:34:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20242966618 9/11/2024 18:49:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243073299 9/20/2024 14:55:14 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 SAND PASS LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243073509 9/20/2024 15:13:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243073926 9/20/2024 15:50:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 BURNTFORK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243074333 9/20/2024 16:23:41 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243074673 9/20/2024 16:53:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243074919 9/20/2024 17:14:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243075717 9/20/2024 18:27:47 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243075864 9/20/2024 18:42:11 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9100 CORRAL CORNER CT E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243076309 9/20/2024 19:21:04 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9900 W VILLA DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243138533 9/26/2024 06:44:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

20243144319 9/26/2024 14:34:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243146690 9/26/2024 18:06:15 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243157738 9/27/2024 16:15:42 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243158696 9/27/2024 18:01:02 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243159130 9/27/2024 18:46:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243159269 9/27/2024 19:01:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9300 RESTOVER LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243168721 9/28/2024 18:11:55 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9200 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

20243169903 9/28/2024 20:24:08 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45B14 BLACKLOCK, JODY

ACCIDENT FSGI Total: 1
20243089499 240908151 9/22/2024 01:52:06 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 9300 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N17 OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD Total: 1
20243056999 9/19/2024 09:56:58 TRAFFIC HAZARD ADV 10300 WILLOW CROSSING CIR E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN
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ACCIDENT MINOR Total: 1
20243091851 240908209 9/22/2024 10:12:49 ACCIDENT MINOR ARP 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45D26 OTHER

UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY Total: 1
20242962699 240904032 9/11/2024 12:31:54 UNK MEDICAL EMERGENCY REP 10100 ELM KNOLL TRL E038 45A24 TAYLOR, DARIAN

911 HANG UP Total: 1
20242995579 9/14/2024 04:46:17 911 HANG UP INF 9200 VILLAGE CENTER CT E039 45C16 OTHER
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